
Mass Wind Working Group, Attendance 
Count: 49

Mass. Clean Energy CenterRachel Ackerman rackerman@masscec.com

Normandeau Assoc.Joe Battaglia jbattaglia@normandeau.com

Sierra ClubRyan Black ryblackxx87@gmail.com

McCauley, Lyman, LLCMichael Blasik
MA  Clean Energy CenterNils Bolgen 617-315-9355 nbolgen@masscec.com

The Boud GroupAlan Boud alanboudcomcast.net

Strategic Energy Systems 
Corporation

John Carlton-Foss 781-891-8050 JCF@sesenergy.com

Energy Consumers Alliance of 
New England

Larry Chretien 617 524-3950x larry@massenergy.com

Mass DOERBram Claeys 617.626.7324 bram.claeys@state.ma.us

Executive Office for Energy & 
Environmental Affairs (EOEEA)

Steven Clarke 617-626-1049 Steven.Clarke@State.MA.US

Palmer Capital CorporationLindsay Deane lindsay@palmcap.com

ENEChristina Dietrich (617) 742-0054 
x101

cdietrich@env-ne.org

Sustainable Energy Advantage, 
LLC

Deborah Donovan 508.665.5859 ddonovan@seadvantage.com

EDP Renewables North America 
LLC

Brian Dunneback 312.218.4099 Brian.Dunneback@edpr.com

Mackie, Shea, O'Brien, PCPeter Durning pfd@lawmso.com

Louise Grabowski louisegrabowski@ymail.com

MA Dept. of Public UtilitiesAndrew Greene andrew.greene@state.ma.us

Deepwater WindJeff Grybowski jgrybowski@DWWind.com

Sierra Club, Energy CommitteeDavid Heimann 617-524-4531 or 
617-287-7715.

heimann.david@gmail.com

FloDesign Wind TurbineJohn Howe 7816094746 jhowe@fdwt.com

NESCOEHeather Hunt HeatherHunt@nescoe.com

Rich May P.C.Eric Krathwohl 617.556.3857 ekrathwohl@richmaylaw.com

Aeronautica WindpowerBrian Kuhn Brian.Kuhn@DevelopersMarketingSer
vices.com

UMass Wind Energy Center
UMass, Amherst

Jody Lally 577-0887 lally@ecs.umass.edu

Joanne Levesque joanne@levesque.us

Tower Mill DesignSergey Lysenko slysenko@towermilldesign.com

Future Generation Wind LLCKeith Mann Keith@MannFarms.com

NESCOEJason Marshall jasonmarshall@nescoe.com

Sierra Club, Massachusetts 
Chapter

James McCaffrey 617.423.5775 James.McCaffrey@SierraClub.org



Cadmus, incCharlie McClelland 814-490-7369 Charles.McClelland@cadmusgroup.co
m

Mass Clean Energy CenterPeter McPhee 781.418.5751 pmcphee@masscec.com

Mount Blue Farm LLCBruce Meacham bruce.meacham@verizon.net

Boreal Renewable Energy 
Development

Tom Michelman tmichelman@boreal-renewable.com

CH2M HillJohn Miller 617.523.2002 X 
230

john.miller@ch2m.com

Jim O'Neil 781-275-6131 JimONeil21@verizon.net

Mass. Dept. of Agrigultural 
Resouces

Gerry Palano 978-266-9570, 
978-621-7974

gerald.palano@state.ma.us

EDP RenewablesMel Palmer Mel.Palmer@edpr.com

MWRA - Deer Island Treatment 
Plant

Kristen Patneaude 617-660-7871 Kristen.Patneaude@mwra.state.ma.us

FloDesignBob Patton 2074201269 bpatton@fdwt.com

RENEWFrancis Pullaro fpullaro@renew-ne.org

Mass DEPHoward Quin 9787008290 hquinconsulting@gmail.com

New Energy OpportunitiesBarry Sheingold 978- 440-7575 bjs@newenergyopps.com

SiemensKatarina Svabcikova katarina.svabcikova@siemens.com

Sustainable New EnergyJim Sweeney 508-830-0900 Jim@snenergy.com

Elizabeth Terry eterry@umich.edu

Gloucester Clean Energy 
Commission

Candace Wheeler 9782813566 candacepwheeler@gmail.com

Urban Harbors Institute, UMass 
Boston

Jack Wiggin 617-287-5572

McCauley, Lyman, LLCJinn Winans
Sustainable Energy Advantage, 
LLC

Po-Yu Yuen pyuen@seadvantage.com
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